L09000115108

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Decument Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status.
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
opeoids metadations to 1 ming officer.





400163121634

12/02/09--01023--002 **125.00

09 DEC -2 AM 10: 28



December 1, 2009

Via: FedEx Standard Overnight

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: JLB Pizza LLC

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed herewith, please find the following documents in conjunction with the registration of JLB Pizza LLC:

- 1. Transmittal Letter;
- 2. Articles of Organization for JLB Pizza LLC;
- 3. **JLB Pizza LLC** check #1451 in the amount of \$125.00 as the required Filing Fee for the Articles of Organization.

I would appreciate you registering this entity immediately upon receipt of this information.

Very truly yours,

JLB Pizza, LLC

Le**#** Burdman, Manager

LB:sf

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJE	CT: JLB Pizza LLC					
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
_	Lee Burdman					
	Name of Person					
-	Redstone Investments Firm/Company					
	T titls Company					
_	5050 Belmont Avenue					
-	Youngstown, Ohio 44505 City/State and Zip Code					
_	Sue@RedstoneInvestments.com					
For furth	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ner information concerning this matter, please call:					
	Lee Burdman at (330) 759-4000 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number					
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:					
] \$125.0	O Filing Fee \$\bigsquare\$\$\\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & }\bigsquare\$\$\$\\$155.00 \text{ Filing Fee & }\bigsquare\$					
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301					

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

	B Pizza LLC .imited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	_
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street addres	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
JLB Pizza LLC	JLB Pizza LLC	_
5050 Belmont Avenue	EOEO Dalmant Avance	
OOOO DOMINOM AVENUE	5050 Belmont Avenue	-
Youngstown, OH 44505	Youngstown, OH 44505	- - ture:
Youngstown, OH 44505 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, F (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as i business entity with an active Florida registration	Youngstown, OH 44505 Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signa ts own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or an i.)	nother S
Youngstown, OH 44505 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, For the Limited Liability Company cannot serve as in business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address.	Youngstown, OH 44505 Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signa ts own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or an individual	oother S D T
Youngstown, OH 44505 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, For the Limited Liability Company cannot serve as in business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address.	Youngstown, OH 44505 Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signa ts own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or an individual	100 ther 09 DEC -2
Youngstown, OH 44505 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, For the Limited Liability Company cannot serve as in business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address.	Youngstown, OH 44505 Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signa its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or an in.) ess of the registered agent are: Onathan A. Levy Name	10 ther 09 DEC -2 A
Youngstown, OH 44505 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, For the Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address. June 1501 W. C.	Youngstown, OH 44505 Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signa its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or an in.) ess of the registered agent are: Onathan A. Levy Name	10 ther 09 DEC -2 A
Youngstown, OH 44505 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, For the Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address. June 1501 W. C.	Youngstown, OH 44505 Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signa ts own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or an individual	10 ther 09 DEC -2 A

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REOURED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Manag	er –		
MOKIM - Mai	aging Member		
MGR	Lee Burd	man	
	5050 Bel	mont Avenue	
	Youngsto	wn, Ohio 44505	
MGR			
WIGH		A. Levy	
		Cleveland Street, Suite 200	
	Lampa, F	EL 33606	
	<u></u>		
	 		
(Use attachment LEV: Effective	ate, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIO)	NAL
LE V: Effective	sate, if other than the date of filing: _ed, the date must be specific and cote of filing.) SNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorize (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Fo of this document constitutes an affirmation of the section for the sec	d representative of a member.	NAL lays 09 DEC - 2
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis days after the da	signature of a member or an authorize (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F of this document constitutes an affirmation that the facts stated herein are true.) Lee Burdman, Manual and the section for the facts stated herein are true.	d representative of a member. Clorida Statutes, the execution on under the penalties of perjury Manager	09 DEC - 2
LE V: Effective of the fective date is list days after the date of	ed, the date must be specific and cote of filing.) NATURE: Signature of a member or an authorize (In accordance with section 608.408(3), For this document constitutes an affirmation that the facts stated herein are true.)	d representative of a member. Clorida Statutes, the execution on under the penalties of perjury Manager	09 DEC - 2
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis days after the da	signature of a member or an authorize (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F of this document constitutes an affirmation that the facts stated herein are true.) Lee Burdman, Manual and the section for the facts stated herein are true.	d representative of a member. Clorida Statutes, the execution on under the penalties of perjury Manager	lays 09 DEC -
Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing F	signature of a member or an authorize (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F of this document constitutes an affirmation that the facts stated herein are true.) Lee Burdman, Manual and the section for the facts stated herein are true.	d representative of a member. Clorida Statutes, the execution on under the penalties of perjury Manager le of signee	09 DEC - 2